Agenda Business, Finance, & Justice Committee

February 22, 2021 6:30 p.m. BY TELECONFERENCE

Call to Order: Chairman William Lowe	
Invocation:	
Roll Call:	Legislative Clerk April Lindsey
Establishment of Quorum:	
Approval of	Minutes: 01/21/21
Order of Business:	
TR 21-032	A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION CONFIRMING THE NOMINATION OF RICHARD PHILLIPS TO SERVE AS
Do Pass	THE CHIEF OF THE LIGHTHORSE ADMINISTRATION Sponsor: Joseph Hicks
TR 21-033	A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION CONFIRMING THE NOMINATION OF LINDSEY GOLIGHTLY AS THE
Do Pass	TAX COMMISSIONER OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION Sponsor: <u>Anna Marshall</u>
TR 21-034	A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AUTHORIZING THE GAMING OPERATIONS AUTHORITY BOARD
Do Pass	("GOAB") TO EXECUTE THE AGREEMENT WITH NEW FIRE NATIVE DESIGN GROUP PLLC Sponsor: Patrick Freeman
Referred Legislation:	
Other Business:	
GOAB	

Announcements:

Adjournment/Benediction: